
Cazzeggio ATB

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Piantini Filippo (06/883) 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 10

Maccari Leonardo (06/1052) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 3

Rossi Pierfrancesco (06/1047) 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 0

Cantore Maicol (06/1050) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 1

Marzi Marco (06/1046) 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 1

Andretta Francesco (06/860) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piantini Filippo 06/883 10 22 2,20

Maccari Leonardo 06/1052 16 19 1,19

Rossi Pierfrancesco 06/1047 12 18 1,50

Cantore Maicol 06/1050 10 11 1,10

Marzi Marco 06/1046 14 9 0,64

Andretta Francesco 06/860 2 6 3,00

Datecela Vinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11 3 5 0 0

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0

Boldrini Luca (06/1482) 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0

Leonessi Ilenia (06/1480) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Leonessi Gabriele (06/1483) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Ferrini Wanderson (06/1484) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grini Gianni (06/599) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Martinelli Michele (06/1481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 15 38 2,53

Fognani Lucia 06/601 16 23 1,44

Boldrini Luca 06/1482 12 15 1,25

Leonessi Ilenia 06/1480 8 8 1,00

Leonessi Gabriele 06/1483 6 6 1,00

Ferrini Wanderson 06/1484 4 1 0,25

Grini Gianni 06/599 1 0 0,00

Martinelli Michele 06/1481 2 0 0,00

Le Frecce A Miscela

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ceccherini Serena (06/581) 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9

Corsini Roberto (06/579) 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 10

Meucci Simone (06/580) 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 3 3 7

Ceccherini Annibale (06/582) 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 7

Meucci Giovanni (06/1282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceccherini Serena 06/581 16 38 2,38

Corsini Roberto 06/579 16 33 2,06

Meucci Simone 06/580 15 21 1,40

Ceccherini Annibale 06/582 16 20 1,25

Meucci Giovanni 06/1282 1 0 0,00


